0290-43XX

E@ Delight Through Connections

godd

Pitch :14.50mm, 1000V, 66A

goog

oooo

oooo

goo (mm)

o0

ooooo
oooo

ooo oo

oo (mm)

oo (mm)

od (mm)

O 00@oxono) (mm)
PCB O OO (mm)
oo@o)

oo

oo oo

goo oo

goon

PCB Terminal Blocks, Push-in Design

PCB Terminal Blocks
14.5
Black (default)
Push-in Design
Without
Wave Soldering
14.50*(P-1)+11.45
26.6
31.9
1.2x1.2
1.7-1.9
02P~12P
Single level

2~12

PA

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com



goog oo

uL o940 00O oooo
gogno

goo ogo
oooooooo

gogdd-Iec

0000(v)

0000 (A)

oooo (1/2)(Vv)
oooo (n/2)v)
oooo Jn/3)v)
0ooooo (1/2)(KV)
0ooooo (N/2)(Kv)
oooooo (n/3)(KY)
0000000 (mm?)
0000000 (mm2)
0000000 (mm?)
0000000 (mm?)

0000 000,00 00,0000 00000
(mm? )

0000 000,00 00,0000 00000
(mm? )

0000 000,00 00,0000 00000
(mm? )

0000 000,00 00,0000 00000
(mm? )

00 000 00002000 00,00 0000,
0000 000 00 (mm2 )

00 000 00002000 00,00 0000,
0000 000 00 (mm2 )

00 oo

god oob-uL

000 O (UL/CUL Group B)(V)
0000 (UL/CUL Group B)(A)
00D O (UL/CUL Group E)(V)
000 O (UL/CUL Group E)(A)

Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

I
VO
> 500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

1000
76
1000
1000
1000

0.75
16
0.75
16
0.75

16
0.75
10

0.75
18~19

1000
66
1000
66

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



uL/cuL oo oo oooo AWG
uL/cuL 000 oo oooo AWG
uL/cuL 000 oo oooo AWG
uL/cuL oo onbo ooono AWG

godd&iy

000 OO (YES or NO)
000000
000000

uLd d

0000 (Group E)(AWG)
Oo0od (Group E)(V)
0000 (Group E)(A)

cuLOdd

Ooo0d (Group CO)(AWG)
0000 (Group C)(V)
Oo0ogd (Group C)(A)

od oo
14.50(P=1)=11 -.1""| 26.60
UJ_::.'-‘LT]: e Ih'-'-'-'-l"*_- : “: O__/ff)m-—{; i
ZTN L L "_;o = 18-18mm —c= f_:
M | ][\] | Iﬁrﬂj ]
N _-'._/. \—’/r \_—’IH L‘O o O '
AT s L
12.50] |3.10
EEN

Emﬁ Delight Through Connections

18

18

YES
120

18—~4
1000
66

18~4
100
66

Y
A

V) (]

12.5(

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

N € O «

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

